## DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT

PUBLIC REALM FEES AND CHARGES - APPRENDIX 9 SOUTH DOCK MARINA FEES AND CHARGES COMPARISON 2010 - 2011

Long Term Moorings per metre		Gallion's Point	SDM	Limehouse	Limehouse	Poplar	Poplar	BW Millwall	BW Blackwall	St. Katherine's	Penton Hook	Chelsea Harbour	Apsley*	Packet Boat*
Long renn woonings per metre				Grade 2	Grade 1	Grade 2	Grade 1							
1 MONTH	£19.96	£15.33	£25.60	N/A	£58.97	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	£45.11	£38.30	£65.00	N/A	N/A
3 MONTHS	£46.84		£64.59	£75.00	£88.50	£80.50	£90.50	N/A	N/A	£114.89	£114.90	£151.50	£1,302.50	£1,560.50
6 MONTHS	£93.68		£120.25	£150.00	£177.00	£161.00	£181.00	N/A	N/A	£182.98	£229.80	£232.50	£2,605.00	£3,121.00
	£187.36		£227.17	£250.00	£295.00	£268.33	£301.67	£300.79	£284.73	£365.96	£318.00	£378.50	£4,341.67	£5,201.67
	Not Available	Not Available		Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available		Not Available		
1 MONTH			£48.04										Not Available	Not Available
3 MONTHS			£144.11										£144.50	£173.50
6 MONTHS			£288.22										£289.00	£347.00
12 MONTHS			£576.43										£481.66	£578.33
Short Term Moorings				N/A			Not Available	Not Available	Not Available					
		£21.24-£33.63			£81.72-£129.39					£91.92-£145.53		£127.66	£59.58	£59.58
		£35.40-£53.10			£136.20-£204.30					£153.20-£229.80		£127.66	£59.58	£59.58
		£54.87-£70.80			£211.11-£272.40					£237.46-£306.40		£153.19	£59.58	£59.58
		£10.21 and up			£21.28					£20.43-£32.34	£12.77	£21.28	£9.36	£9.36
		£10.21 and up			£21.28					£34.04-£51.06	£17.02	£21.28	£9.36	£9.36
Daily - 15.5-20 metres		£10.21 and up			£21.28					£52.77-£68.09	£17.02	£25.53	£9.36	£9.36
	£17.02	£10.21 and up	£31.13		£21.28					£60.77-£103.83	£17.02	£25.53	£9.36	£9.36
Services														
Holding Tank Pump-Out - Small			£10.43	£10.21	£10.21	£10.21	£10.21					£17.02	£10.21	£10.21
Holding Tank Pump-Out - Large			£17.02											
		No boats over		Grade 2	Limehouse &		Monthly,	Monthly,	Monthly,					
		22m. They will		limited		Grade 2	weekly & daily	weekly & daily	weekly & daily	No annual rate, boats		Weekly and daily rates are for boats < or >	Datos are ser	Datas are non
		be changing			Poplar have	limited access	rate not	rate not	rate not	over 30.5 metres		are for boats < or >	Rates are per	Raies are per
Notes:		charging		access &	reported that they	& water Nov-	available.	available.	available.	charged substantially		12m and min. charge		berth not per
	5	structure in Jan		water Nov-	plan on raising	Mar	minimum 3	minimum 3	minimum 3	more		is 8m	metre	metre
		2011		Mar	prices by CPI		month stay	month stay	month stay	5.0		3		

Packet Boat and Apsley are the only BWML marinas which currently offer residential moorings. These rates are substantially lower than they would be in Central Londor \*Note: at Packet Boat and Apsley, any boat less than the indicated LOA would cost less to moor in SDN